
US $44.99

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Lexus dealer near
you to schedule an appointment. View Toyota disclosure

Recall Reported

Original warranty estimated to have 6 months or 43,440 miles remaining. Con�rm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: JTJLBACXXN4002681
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.5L V6
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
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https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FLEXS%2FN30HGf1tQzg5VT-5rE_o8yRNFIf_Jx7sGy7WyM69zMTzzegVQGnPoqatfYqisvy1r1F3563M4Z1LueIOPoNW57qu-X74HdoxrGQQhLSco_a7eW3W9aiK8wFFGDCVy44SNDS9_GGDSkX09YtbeBaVgGa4yWERUZihQg0DZrvaKsKD40Ca2YDxKYFjEym_ty0SyGX7gu7MEQrk4QkA59RY-bTYLT9IXShFKwcM-FJw6xfkfCF2AXQvPMM4YSLmsi3CBOZdo-0E0qcSLKRfWwnlxUwlLOb3vaMvSQ7LxxdRyy5U0Pby2CL0khBQqq8GQFyAzZMqyMu2BqsdsEGSbcOW3XihJRZmYO1-_-J5iz-Cvqw-ppmCsUGYdovvhgqhT8kqGrHqXbKOKA5X.cfx
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Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Purchased: 2022
Personal Vehicle

03/21/2022 Lexus, a Division of
Toyota Motor Sales,
USA, Inc.

06/06/2022 6 Texas
Inspection Station

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 6,560
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06/08/2022 7 Westside Lexus
Houston, TX
281-558-3030
westsidelexus.com

2,588 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Brakes checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/14/2022 18 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Katy, TX
Title
#10131144746250009

First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/15/2022 5,467 Westside Lexus
Houston, TX
281-433-5327
westsidelexus.com

2,588 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Oil and �lter changed
Window(s) checked

01/23/2023 6,560 Auto Auction
Listed as a dealer vehicle

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold
at auction every year.

02/21/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Katy, TX
Title
#28695344976012191

Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/21/2024 Lexus, a Division of
Toyota Motor Sales,
USA, Inc.

NHTSA #24V125
Recall #24LA02 SAFETY RECALL
24LA02 - CERTAIN MODEL YEAR
2022 - 2024 LX600 - VEHICLE MAY
MOVE WHILE IN NEUTRAL POSITION
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Lexus dealer
near you to schedule an appointment

http://www.lexus.com/dealers/index.html
http://www.lexus.com/dealers/index.html


05/30/2024 Lexus, a Division of
Toyota Motor Sales,
USA, Inc.

NHTSA #24V381
Recall #24LA04 SAFETY RECALL
24LA04 (REMEDY NOTICE) - CERTAIN
2022 ? 2023 MODEL YEAR LX 600 -
ENGINE MAY STALL DURING
DRIVING
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Lexus dealer
near you to schedule an appointment

01/24/2025 Lexus, a Division of
Toyota Motor Sales,
USA, Inc. Campaign #24LC04 SPECIAL

SERVICE CAMPAIGN 24LC04
(REMEDY) CERTAIN 2022-2024
MODEL YEAR LEXUS LX600 ENGINE
ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT (ECU)
REPROGRAM
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Lexus dealer
near you to schedule an appointment

10/30/2025 Lexus, a Division of
Toyota Motor Sales,
USA, Inc.

NHTSA #25V744
Recall #25LA06 SAFETY RECALL
25LA06 (REMEDY NOTICE) -
MULTIPLE MODELS AND MODEL
YEARS - REAR VIEW CAMERA IMAGE
MAY FREEZE OR NOT DISPLAY
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Lexus dealer
near you to schedule an appointment

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"),
License Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the
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United States of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the
other United States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service
campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent
activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or
Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall.

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related
to safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/26 1:56:42 PM (CST)
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